Benguet State University

Central Office

Regular Agency Fund

CASH FLOWS FROM OPERATING ACTIVITIES

Cash Inflows

Receipt of Notice of Cash Allocation (NCA)
Receipt of Notice of Cash Allocation (NCA)
Collection of Income/Revenues
Collection of Business Income
Other Receipts
Adjustment for cash accounts
Adjustment for erroneous recording of expenses
Adjustment of recorded disbursement
Collection from Audit Disallowances
Collection of Overpayment of Personal Services Deducted - Unbilled
other adjustments
Refund of Cash Advance

Total Cash Inflows

Cash Outflows

Payment of Expenses

Payment for Communication Expenses

Payment for Other Maintenance and Other Operating Expenses
Payment for Training and Scholarship Expenses

Payment for Utility Expenses

Purchase of Inventories

Payment for Purchase of Inventories, Supplies and Materials Directly Issued to End-User

Payment for Purchase of Inventories, Supplies and Materials for Stock
Grant of Cash Advances
Grant of Cash Advance
Prepayments
Payment for Prepayments and Deposits
Remittance of Personnel Benefit Contributions and Mandatory Deducations
Payment of Salaries and Wages thru Bank
Other Disbursements
Adjustment for erroneous recording of expenses

Adjustment for Recorded Collections

Date/Time Printed :  February 17, 2022 02:49:01 PM

Km. 5 La Trinidad, Benguet

Detailed Statement of Cash Flows
For The Period January 01, 2021 To December 31, 2021

661,322,972.38
661,322,972.38
7,190.00
7,190.00
5,636,293.49
3.60
370,673.26
2,944 234 89
187,373.74
56,467.16
2,071,531.62
6,009.22

—666,966,455.87

(25,522,621.70)

(2,428,579.56)

(10,508,356.76)

(6,543,275.32)

(6,042,410.06)
(33,964,994.70)

(33,726,972.70)

(238,022.00)
(1,021,894.88)

(1,021,894.88)
(146,887.50)

(146,887.50)
(172,608,734.51)

(172,608,734.51)
(433,701,322.58)

(1,000.00)

(7,190.00)
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Benguet State University

Central Office
Km. 5 La Trinidad, Benguet

Regular Agency Fund

Adjustment of recorded disbursement

Cash Payment for Progress / Final Billing of Contractor for infrastructure Asset
Deposit of Collection from Audit Disallowances of Prior Years

Deposits of Collections with the National Treasury

other adjustments

Payment / Reimbursement of Traveling Expenses

Payment for Accounts Payable

Payment for First / Final Progress Billing of Contractor for Construction of Agency Assets
Payment for Mobilization Fee to Contractors

Payment for Professional and General Services

Payment for Repairs and Maintenance - Buildings and Other Structures
Payment for Repairs and Maintenance - Machineries and Equipment

Payment for Repairs and Maintenance of Transportation Equipment

Payment of Allowances, Bonus and Other Compensation/Benefits

Payment of Taxes, Insurance Premiums and Other fees

Purchase of Property, Plant and Equipment

Refund of Discount/Unused Reservation/Guaranty Deposit / Retention Fee
Refund of Overdeduction from Employees/Supplier

Remittance of Authorized Deduction Withheld on Employees (Employee Share)

Remittance of Mandatory Deductions - Employer's Share

Detailed Statement of Cash Flows
For The Period January 01, 2021 To December 31, 2021

(479,675.96)
(3.060,717.52)
(44,509.50)
(162,934 58)
(2,113,937.66)
(1,137,395.50)
(73,792,786.83)
(32,477,027.10)
(2,667,871.07)
(5,112,748 88)
(8,336,704.18)
(365,801.79)
(1,117,763.71)
(136,238,876.53)
(44,250.00)
(1,867,886.60)
(67.177.14)
(24,017.56)
(120,092,741 28)

(44,488,309.19)

Total Cash Outflows (666,966.455.87)
Add : Cash Balance, Beginning Jan 1 2021 0.00
Cash Balance, Ending Dec 31 2021 0.00
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