

Benguet State University

Central Office Km. 5 La Trinidad, Benguet

Detailed Statement of Cash Flows

For The Period January 01, 2021 To December 31, 2021

Regular Agency Fund

CASI

SH FLOWS FROM OPERATING ACTIVITIES			
Cash Inflows			
Receipt of Notice of Cash Allocation (NCA)	661,322,972.38		
Receipt of Notice of Cash Allocation (NCA)	661,322,972.38		
Collection of Income/Revenues	7,190.00		
Collection of Business Income	7,190.00		
Other Receipts	5,636,293.49		
Adjustment for cash accounts	3.60		
Adjustment for erroneous recording of expenses	370,673.26		
Adjustment of recorded disbursement	2,944,234.89		
Collection from Audit Disallowances	187,373.74		
Collection of Overpayment of Personal Services Deducted - Unbilled	56,467.16		
other adjustments	2,071,531.62		
Refund of Cash Advance	6,009.22		
Total Cash Inflows	666,966,455.87		
Cash Outflows			
Payment of Expenses	(25,522,621.70)		
Payment for Communication Expenses	(2,428,579.56)		
Payment for Other Maintenance and Other Operating Expenses	(10,508,356.76)		

Cusii	Outil	0113		

	(20,022,021110)
(2,428,579.56)	
(10,508,356.76)	
(6,543,275.32)	
(6,042,410.06)	
	(33,964,994.70)
(33,726,972.70)	
(238,022.00)	
	(1,021,894.88)
(1,021,894.88)	
	(146,887.50)
	(10,508,356.76) (6,543,275.32) (6,042,410.06) (33,726,972.70) (238,022.00)

Remittance of Personnel Benefit Contributions and Mandatory Deducations (172,608,734.51)

(172,608,734.51) Payment of Salaries and Wages thru Bank

(433,701,322.58) Other Disbursements

Adjustment for erroneous recording of expenses (1,000.00)

Adjustment for Recorded Collections (7,190.00)

Date/Time Printed: February 17, 2022 02:49:01 PM

Payment for Prepayments and Deposits

Page 1 of 2

(146,887.50)

Benguet State University Central Office Km. 5 La Trinidad, Benguet

Detailed Statement of Cash Flows

For The Period January 01, 2021 To December 31, 2021

Regular Agency Fund

Adjustment of recorded disbursement	(479,675.96)			
Cash Payment for Progress / Final Billing of Contractor for infrastructure Asset	(3,060,717.52)			
Deposit of Collection from Audit Disallowances of Prior Years	(44,509.50)			
Deposits of Collections with the National Treasury	(162,934.58)			
other adjustments	(2,113,937.66)			
Payment / Reimbursement of Traveling Expenses	(1,137,395.50)			
Payment for Accounts Payable	(73,792,786.83)			
Payment for First / Final Progress Billing of Contractor for Construction of Agency Assets	(32,477,027.10)			
Payment for Mobilization Fee to Contractors	(2,667,871.07)			
Payment for Professional and General Services	(5,112,748.88)			
Payment for Repairs and Maintenance - Buildings and Other Structures	(8,336,704.18)			
Payment for Repairs and Maintenance - Machineries and Equipment	(365,801.79)			
Payment for Repairs and Maintenance of Transportation Equipment	(1,117,763.71)			
Payment of Allowances, Bonus and Other Compensation/Benefits	(136,238,876.53)			
Payment of Taxes, Insurance Premiums and Other fees	(44,250.00)			
Purchase of Property, Plant and Equipment	(1,867,886.60)			
Refund of Discount/Unused Reservation/Guaranty Deposit / Retention Fee	(67,177.14)			
Refund of Overdeduction from Employees/Supplier	(24,017.56)			
Remittance of Authorized Deduction Withheld on Employees (Employee Share)	(120,092,741.28)			
Remittance of Mandatory Deductions - Employer's Share	(44,488,309.19)			
Total Cash Outflows	(666,966,455.87)			
Add : Cash Balance, Beginning Jan 1 2021				
Cash Balance, Ending Dec 31 2021	0.00			